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000047835 Roof Replacement 23,900 08/07/2023

22232 SFR 567 08/25/2004

HX Base Yr

380 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,413 114.1470 127.84 308,478 2005 2005 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1898

BAS 1,898 100 1,898 172,274

FEP 278 80 222 20,150

FGR 508 55 279 25,324

FOP 45 30 14 1,271

2,729 2,413 219,019

BAS= W24 FEP= W25 S12 E16  R3 U3  E6 N9$ S9 W6  D3 L3  W28
S35 E12 N4 E9 FOP=  S5 E9 N5 W9$ E18 FGR= S8 E12 N2 E10 N22
W22 S16$ N16 E22 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,563.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,689

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6,189

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


